
LOT 4 BLOCK 2 HIGHLANDS S/D.

501-701, 750-1091, 779-1560, 780

WILLIAMS SHELBY G
847 INDIAN SHORE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

30-3S-17-05887-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/03/2023 ME 0.37 15,380 0 0 15,380

STANDARD
1

131,921
2,900
15,380

150,201
0

150,201
0

150,201
150,201

0

152,230

1497/145 7/31/2023 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRAHAM BLAKE W

WILLIAMS SHELBY G

1148/0365 4/15/2008 WD Q I 97,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIP JOSSI

BLAKE W GRAHAM
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1449 ADDN SFR 50 10/12/2009

HX Base Yr

847 NW INDIAN SHORE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,159 125.0800 140.09 162,364 1960 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 109,270

FCP 200 25 50 5,692

FEP 81 80 65 7,399

FOP 60 30 18 2,049

FST 90 55 50 5,692

UOP 80 20 16 1,821

1,471 1,159 131,921

BAS= W31 FEP= N9 W9 S9 E9$ W9 N1 UOP= N8 W10 S8 E10$ FST= W10
S9 E10 N9$ S9 FCP= W10 S20 E10 N20$ S16 FOP= S4 E15 N4 W15$
E40 N24 $.

BAS

319

9

16

40

24

FEP 9

9

9

9

UOP 8

10

8

10

FST

10

9

10

9

FCP

10

20

10

20

FOP4

15

4
15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,400

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 16,189.12 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 15,380


